
LA MIRADA DISC GOLF LOCAL RANKINGS August 11, 2007

RANK PLAYER NAME
PDGA 

NUMBER

CURR. 
PDGA 

RATING

LOCAL 
RATING 

AVG 08/11/07 08/07/07 07/31/07 07/24/07 07/17/07 07/14/07 07/10/07 06/30/07 06/26/07

1 Bobby Musick 15911 1023 1000
2 Robert McIntee 28234 997 1013 1007 1018
3 Marcus Cisneros 2046 968 1008 1008
4 Gabriel Gonzales 996 996
5 "Super"_Dave Bretado 26981 984 992 969 953 972 988 1042 1017
6 Jose Alcala 22263 971 992 992 1023 982 981 972 954 990 952 989
7 Mike Raley 7846 1000 983
8 Davis Massey-Miller 27522 956 982
9 Armondo Alvarez 16221 979 979
10 Jeff Neill 13656 967 978 983 993 994
11 Craig Neill 976 941 1001 944 972 1003 1012
12 Rob Wilson 2021 966 965 976 1001 991 937
13 Phil Ganshert 777 938 964
14 Randy Saab 19930 972 963 963
15 Eric Norbut 960 1000 982 944 984 961 971
16 Chris Sandoval 28490 929 959 953 954 972 964 990 970 924
17 Paul McBeth 27523 977 958 958
18 David Westmoreland 31417 958 954
19 Bud Henke 953
20 Kevin Hickman 951 917 924 972 923 844
21 Chance ???? 945
22 Rick Donelan 5391 944 944
23 Ryan Abe 21128 940
24 Doug Granquist 31335 920 940 940
25 Chris Oakes 939 965 894 953 917 949 999 912 934 980
26 Roger Aldrich 29616 963 938 922
27 Julio Gomez 935 935
28 David Fuchs 17433 934 932 952
29 Noah Rodriguez 21215 930 933 924
30 Larry Grace 932 972 972 913 932 971
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AVG 08/11/07 08/07/07 07/31/07 07/24/07 07/17/07 07/14/07 07/10/07 06/30/07 06/26/07

31 Cory Farley 31642 942 931 959 912
32 Tom Kronebusch 928 928
33 Rich Puente 24952 899 927
34 Dan Dantuma 924 920 953 936
35 Brian Leslie 922 913 961
36 Lisle Vodike 922 922
37 Dave Sawyer 32998 921 950 929 857 935 925 969 912 943
38 Matt Diaz 920 963 913 956 893 897
39 Bobby Rafay 919 901 929 905 935 889 954
40 Big Mike 919
41 Carl Hayeman 917 917
42 Carl Renda 32852 926 917 906 928
43 Tommy Echmann 916 916
44 Roddy Flocken 914
45 Jon Berlin 15624 912 905 913 893
46 Jose Fernandez 911
47 Kevin Leslie 911 876 954 925
48 Nevin Garrison 17472 910
49 "Bama"_Steve Civitak 15556 945 908
50 Paul Wise 908 906
51 Daniel Hayashi 906 928 851
52 Jim Joseph 905 913
53 David Kelly 30754 896 904
54 Jim Fliehmann 903 934 926 912 860
55 Justin Weaver 900 900 929 880 889
56 Casey Yoshitake 898 903 894 943 852 901 913 864
57 Mark Lind 31910 914 898 898
58 Raul Ruvalcaba 897 834 937 953 854 906
59 David Nichols 895 909 906 914 917 903
60 Dave ???? 895 895
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AVG 08/11/07 08/07/07 07/31/07 07/24/07 07/17/07 07/14/07 07/10/07 06/30/07 06/26/07

61 Britt Spencer 895
62 Jason Kucera 891
63 Alex Clark 21557 890
64 Scott Leslie 890 847
65 Dennis_"Yoshi" Yoshitake 889 889
66 Daryl Smith 889 889
67 Sam Lopez 888 924 871 883 878
68 Tim McKean 887 887
69 Craig Dollier 885 885
70 Josh Triggs 885 921 871 898 901 844 934
71 Robbie McGuire 884
72 Brandon Lineberger 883 878 857 871 913 894
73 Rick Ascheri 31811 867 880 888 859 866 862 901 846 912 886 924
74 Pavlo Gavrylyuk 879 894 866
75 Kenny Ascheri 31812 859 877 879 906 876 889 866 864 854 862 869
76 Andrew Wright 874 874
77 Kathy Downing 20484 870 874 874
78 Sean O'Donnell 874
79 Eric Angus 873
80 Eric Patterson 873 873
81 Nathan Endeman 871 871
82 Chris Claxton 869 859 905 889 873 878
83 Aubrey Danniels 868 868
84 Jeff Veteto 867
85 Danny Astengo 866 866
86 Bill Tosatto 866
87 Kyle Carson 863 924 834 830 864
88 Tim Butler Sr 861
89 Troy Wallace 861 890 835 889 830
90 Roger Mulinowski 859
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AVG 08/11/07 08/07/07 07/31/07 07/24/07 07/17/07 07/14/07 07/10/07 06/30/07 06/26/07

91 Calvin Yoshitake 859
92 Jeff Scott 856
93 Jason Boswell 856 879 828 871 877 834 841
94 Dennis Potter 30826 836 854
95 Steve Kronebusch 854 834 874
96 Tim Carvin 852
97 Patrick Clark 852 859 806 892
98 DJ Aldridge 852 833 876 843 854
99 Kevin Wilson 10330 840
100 Tommy Dodd 31719 788 836 835 857 806 786
101 Tim Butler Jr 835 834
102 Curtis Kenyon 829
103 Ryan Lineberger 827 839 753 889
104 Flip Loko 825 833 800 843
105 Mike Mills 824 824
106 Shane Ascheri 818 818
107 Curtis Kenyon 818
108 Alan Fletcher 814
109 Keno ???? 812 812
110 George Peich 812 812
111 Brandon Rodriguez 812 812
112 Adrian Lojon 807
113 Kevin Ascheri 31813 803 805 810 824 799 816 842 795 832 749
114 Casey Washburn 802 808 862 735
115 George Oreich 799 799
116 Brad Schneider 797 797
117 Israel Bretado 794 777 812
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1 Bobby Musick 15911 1023
2 Robert McIntee 28234 997 1013
3 Marcus Cisneros 2046 968 1008
4 Gabriel Gonzales 996
5 "Super"_Dave Bretado 26981 984 992
6 Jose Alcala 22263 971 992
7 Mike Raley 7846 1000 983
8 Davis Massey-Miller 27522 956 982
9 Armondo Alvarez 16221 979
10 Jeff Neill 13656 967 978
11 Craig Neill 976
12 Rob Wilson 2021 966 965
13 Phil Ganshert 777 938 964
14 Randy Saab 19930 972 963
15 Eric Norbut 960
16 Chris Sandoval 28490 929 959
17 Paul McBeth 27523 977 958
18 David Westmoreland 31417 958 954
19 Bud Henke 953
20 Kevin Hickman 951
21 Chance ???? 945
22 Rick Donelan 5391 944
23 Ryan Abe 21128 940
24 Doug Granquist 31335 920 940
25 Chris Oakes 939
26 Roger Aldrich 29616 963 938
27 Julio Gomez 935
28 David Fuchs 17433 934
29 Noah Rodriguez 21215 930 933
30 Larry Grace 932

06/19/07 06/12/07 06/09/07 06/05/07 05/29/07 05/22/07 05/15/07 05/12/07 05/08/07

1009 1065 1027 1029 1015 998 1037

997 985 998 978 1005 1024 963
1031 976 1009 1021 1027 1002 997 969 982

997 980 973
982

987 972 940
920 978 983 1011 997 954

974 920 952 950 984 962 973
964

920 939 966 927 963
940 939 939 965 1000

954
929 976

985 1009 978 994 997 917
945

940

952 985 907 952 950 931 891 899
954

919
967 961 904 891 946 936

952 883 909 939 874 936
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AVG
31 Cory Farley 31642 942 931
32 Tom Kronebusch 928
33 Rich Puente 24952 899 927
34 Dan Dantuma 924
35 Brian Leslie 922
36 Lisle Vodike 922
37 Dave Sawyer 32998 921
38 Matt Diaz 920
39 Bobby Rafay 919
40 Big Mike 919
41 Carl Hayeman 917
42 Carl Renda 32852 926 917
43 Tommy Echmann 916
44 Roddy Flocken 914
45 Jon Berlin 15624 912
46 Jose Fernandez 911
47 Kevin Leslie 911
48 Nevin Garrison 17472 910
49 "Bama"_Steve Civitak 15556 945 908
50 Paul Wise 908
51 Daniel Hayashi 906
52 Jim Joseph 905
53 David Kelly 30754 896 904
54 Jim Fliehmann 903
55 Justin Weaver 900
56 Casey Yoshitake 898
57 Mark Lind 31910 914 898
58 Raul Ruvalcaba 897
59 David Nichols 895
60 Dave ???? 895

06/19/07 06/12/07 06/09/07 06/05/07 05/29/07 05/22/07 05/15/07 05/12/07 05/08/07

922

927
874 917 921 945
941 873

920 874 892 948 944 890
929 911 851 961 928 922

919

939 890
918 920 944 891

911
885 913

872 939 940 891 908
908

884 929 886 944 899
906 940

851 951
904

906 911 892 917 877 918 903 881

918 883 907 926 873

883 906 829 890
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AVG
61 Britt Spencer 895
62 Jason Kucera 891
63 Alex Clark 21557 890
64 Scott Leslie 890
65 Dennis_"Yoshi" Yoshitake 889
66 Daryl Smith 889
67 Sam Lopez 888
68 Tim McKean 887
69 Craig Dollier 885
70 Josh Triggs 885
71 Robbie McGuire 884
72 Brandon Lineberger 883
73 Rick Ascheri 31811 867 880
74 Pavlo Gavrylyuk 879
75 Kenny Ascheri 31812 859 877
76 Andrew Wright 874
77 Kathy Downing 20484 870 874
78 Sean O'Donnell 874
79 Eric Angus 873
80 Eric Patterson 873
81 Nathan Endeman 871
82 Chris Claxton 869
83 Aubrey Danniels 868
84 Jeff Veteto 867
85 Danny Astengo 866
86 Bill Tosatto 866
87 Kyle Carson 863
88 Tim Butler Sr 861
89 Troy Wallace 861
90 Roger Mulinowski 859

06/19/07 06/12/07 06/09/07 06/05/07 05/29/07 05/22/07 05/15/07 05/12/07 05/08/07

895
891 890

890
892 930

872 911 862 883 895 954 834

872 873 848 840 931 882 890
827 929 913 865

861 920 817 831 851 895 910 927
935 873 788 918

872 864 896 874 840 886 900 882 908

874
873

836 892 884 859 812 871

867

866

862 859 863

859
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91 Calvin Yoshitake 859
92 Jeff Scott 856
93 Jason Boswell 856
94 Dennis Potter 30826 836 854
95 Steve Kronebusch 854
96 Tim Carvin 852
97 Patrick Clark 852
98 DJ Aldridge 852
99 Kevin Wilson 10330 840
100 Tommy Dodd 31719 788 836
101 Tim Butler Jr 835
102 Curtis Kenyon 829
103 Ryan Lineberger 827
104 Flip Loko 825
105 Mike Mills 824
106 Shane Ascheri 818
107 Curtis Kenyon 818
108 Alan Fletcher 814
109 Keno ???? 812
110 George Peich 812
111 Brandon Rodriguez 812
112 Adrian Lojon 807
113 Kevin Ascheri 31813 803 805
114 Casey Washburn 802
115 George Oreich 799
116 Brad Schneider 797
117 Israel Bretado 794

06/19/07 06/12/07 06/09/07 06/05/07 05/29/07 05/22/07 05/15/07 05/12/07 05/08/07

866 851
856

831 884
827 873 862

851 866 840

840
793 864 817 883 851 823 918 798

828 823 856
823 834

817 818
814

807
793 817 772 814
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